
School(s): GRAND HAVEN, HOLLAND, ALLENDALE, WEST OTTAWA, COOPERSVILLE, JENISON, HUDSONVILLE, SPRING LAKE, ZEELAND

Miscellaneous Totals/Statistics Report

The Special Population for this Report is 'All IFTs'

Page: 
DB: Ottawa

04/16/2018
12:10 PM

1/6

<<<<<    S.E.V., Taxable and Capped Values    >>>>>

    70010               37      7,695,800      7,695,800      8,048,800      6,936,865      6,936,865      7,152,636      7,152,636      7,167,008      7,167,008
  School District    Count       2017 SEV        Fin SEV       2018 SEV       2017 Tax        Fin Tax       2018 Tax        BOR Tax       2018 Cap      2018 MCAP
Totals for Property Class: Industrial  By School District

  All: 70350           212    125,798,400    125,798,400    110,454,100    124,557,181    124,557,181    109,208,700    109,208,700    109,920,245    109,920,245
    Ind. Personal      132     60,476,400     60,476,400     48,751,000     60,476,400     60,476,400     48,751,000     48,751,000     48,751,000     48,751,000
    Industrial          80     65,322,000     65,322,000     61,703,100     64,080,781     64,080,781     60,457,700     60,457,700     61,169,245     61,169,245
  Property Class     Count       2017 SEV        Fin SEV       2018 SEV       2017 Tax        Fin Tax       2018 Tax        BOR Tax       2018 Cap      2018 MCAP
Totals for School District: 70350   ZEELAND

  All: 70300            51      8,779,800      8,667,500      6,840,300      8,757,804      8,645,504      7,754,995      6,818,895      7,850,731      6,914,631
    Ind. Personal       36      6,941,400      6,829,100      4,612,400      6,941,400      6,829,100      5,548,500      4,612,400      5,548,500      4,612,400
    Industrial          15      1,838,400      1,838,400      2,227,900      1,816,404      1,816,404      2,206,495      2,206,495      2,302,231      2,302,231
  Property Class     Count       2017 SEV        Fin SEV       2018 SEV       2017 Tax        Fin Tax       2018 Tax        BOR Tax       2018 Cap      2018 MCAP
Totals for School District: 70300   SPRING LAKE

  All: 70190            49     14,972,700     14,106,200     16,304,300     14,933,616     14,067,116     16,018,700     16,018,700     16,143,189     16,143,189
    Ind. Personal       28      4,950,200      4,629,500      2,998,000      4,950,200      4,629,500      2,998,000      2,998,000      2,998,000      2,998,000
    Industrial          21     10,022,500      9,476,700     13,306,300      9,983,416      9,437,616     13,020,700     13,020,700     13,145,189     13,145,189
  Property Class     Count       2017 SEV        Fin SEV       2018 SEV       2017 Tax        Fin Tax       2018 Tax        BOR Tax       2018 Cap      2018 MCAP
Totals for School District: 70190   HUDSONVILLE

  All: 70175             5      2,289,400      2,289,966      1,678,600      2,176,223      2,176,789      1,557,569      1,557,569      1,557,569      1,557,569
    Ind. Personal        3        925,900        926,466        407,900        925,900        926,466        407,900        407,900        407,900        407,900
    Industrial           2      1,363,500      1,363,500      1,270,700      1,250,323      1,250,323      1,149,669      1,149,669      1,149,669      1,149,669
  Property Class     Count       2017 SEV        Fin SEV       2018 SEV       2017 Tax        Fin Tax       2018 Tax        BOR Tax       2018 Cap      2018 MCAP
Totals for School District: 70175   JENISON

  All: 70120            57    100,145,300    100,134,100     70,858,600     91,988,784     91,977,753     67,393,481     67,393,481     98,809,911     98,809,911
    Exempt               9              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0
    Ind. Personal       25     22,770,800     22,763,300     19,944,700     22,770,800     22,763,300     19,944,700     19,944,700     19,944,700     19,944,700
    Industrial          23     77,374,500     77,370,800     50,913,900     69,217,984     69,214,453     47,448,781     47,448,781     78,865,211     78,865,211
  Property Class     Count       2017 SEV        Fin SEV       2018 SEV       2017 Tax        Fin Tax       2018 Tax        BOR Tax       2018 Cap      2018 MCAP
Totals for School District: 70120   COOPERSVILLE

  All: 70070           249     69,662,200     69,555,300     64,315,500     65,572,798     65,465,898     58,909,332     58,909,332     58,883,825     58,883,825
    Ind. Personal      148     32,085,400     31,978,500     22,721,500     32,085,400     31,978,500     22,721,500     22,721,500     22,721,500     22,721,500
    Industrial         101     37,576,800     37,576,800     41,594,000     33,487,398     33,487,398     36,187,832     36,187,832     36,162,325     36,162,325
  Property Class     Count       2017 SEV        Fin SEV       2018 SEV       2017 Tax        Fin Tax       2018 Tax        BOR Tax       2018 Cap      2018 MCAP
Totals for School District: 70070   WEST OTTAWA

  All: 70040            16     14,032,600     14,032,600     13,140,700     14,032,600     14,032,600     12,378,232     12,378,232     12,378,232     12,378,232
    Ind. Personal        7      7,081,900      7,081,900      5,033,900      7,081,900      7,081,900      5,033,900      5,033,900      5,033,900      5,033,900
    Com. Personal        1         26,600         26,600         22,900         26,600         26,600         22,900         22,900         22,900         22,900
    Industrial           8      6,924,100      6,924,100      8,083,900      6,924,100      6,924,100      7,321,432      7,321,432      7,321,432      7,321,432
  Property Class     Count       2017 SEV        Fin SEV       2018 SEV       2017 Tax        Fin Tax       2018 Tax        BOR Tax       2018 Cap      2018 MCAP
Totals for School District: 70040   ALLENDALE

  All: 70020            21      5,769,400      5,769,400      4,743,900      5,694,247      5,694,247      4,644,721      4,644,721      4,644,721      4,644,721
    Ind. Personal       11      5,006,700      5,006,700      3,815,200      5,006,700      5,006,700      3,815,200      3,815,200      3,815,200      3,815,200
    Com. Personal        2              0              0        132,000              0              0        132,000        132,000        132,000        132,000
    Industrial           8        762,700        762,700        796,700        687,547        687,547        697,521        697,521        697,521        697,521
  Property Class     Count       2017 SEV        Fin SEV       2018 SEV       2017 Tax        Fin Tax       2018 Tax        BOR Tax       2018 Cap      2018 MCAP
Totals for School District: 70020   HOLLAND

  All: 70010            95     16,347,400     16,176,500     14,164,900     15,588,465     15,417,565     14,173,336     13,268,736     14,187,708     13,283,108
    Ind. Personal       58      8,651,600      8,480,700      6,116,100      8,651,600      8,480,700      7,020,700      6,116,100      7,020,700      6,116,100
    Industrial          37      7,695,800      7,695,800      8,048,800      6,936,865      6,936,865      7,152,636      7,152,636      7,167,008      7,167,008
  Property Class     Count       2017 SEV        Fin SEV       2018 SEV       2017 Tax        Fin Tax       2018 Tax        BOR Tax       2018 Cap      2018 MCAP
Totals for School District: 70010   GRAND HAVEN
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<<<<<    S.E.V., Taxable and Capped Values    >>>>>

       Exempt            9              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0
   Real & Personal     746    357,797,200    356,529,966    302,500,900    343,301,718    342,034,653    292,039,066    290,198,366    324,376,131    322,535,431
      Personal         451    148,916,900    148,199,166    114,555,600    148,916,900    148,199,166    116,396,300    114,555,600    116,396,300    114,555,600
        Real           295    208,880,300    208,330,800    187,945,300    194,384,818    193,835,487    175,642,766    175,642,766    207,979,831    207,979,831
  Totals             Count       2017 SEV        Fin SEV       2018 SEV       2017 Tax        Fin Tax       2018 Tax        BOR Tax       2018 Cap      2018 MCAP

  All: Exempt            9              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0
    70120                9              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0
  School District    Count       2017 SEV        Fin SEV       2018 SEV       2017 Tax        Fin Tax       2018 Tax        BOR Tax       2018 Cap      2018 MCAP
Totals for Property Class: Exempt  By School District

  All: Ind. Personal   448    148,890,300    148,172,566    114,400,700    148,890,300    148,172,566    116,241,400    114,400,700    116,241,400    114,400,700
    70350              132     60,476,400     60,476,400     48,751,000     60,476,400     60,476,400     48,751,000     48,751,000     48,751,000     48,751,000
    70300               36      6,941,400      6,829,100      4,612,400      6,941,400      6,829,100      5,548,500      4,612,400      5,548,500      4,612,400
    70190               28      4,950,200      4,629,500      2,998,000      4,950,200      4,629,500      2,998,000      2,998,000      2,998,000      2,998,000
    70175                3        925,900        926,466        407,900        925,900        926,466        407,900        407,900        407,900        407,900
    70120               25     22,770,800     22,763,300     19,944,700     22,770,800     22,763,300     19,944,700     19,944,700     19,944,700     19,944,700
    70070              148     32,085,400     31,978,500     22,721,500     32,085,400     31,978,500     22,721,500     22,721,500     22,721,500     22,721,500
    70040                7      7,081,900      7,081,900      5,033,900      7,081,900      7,081,900      5,033,900      5,033,900      5,033,900      5,033,900
    70020               11      5,006,700      5,006,700      3,815,200      5,006,700      5,006,700      3,815,200      3,815,200      3,815,200      3,815,200
    70010               58      8,651,600      8,480,700      6,116,100      8,651,600      8,480,700      7,020,700      6,116,100      7,020,700      6,116,100
  School District    Count       2017 SEV        Fin SEV       2018 SEV       2017 Tax        Fin Tax       2018 Tax        BOR Tax       2018 Cap      2018 MCAP
Totals for Property Class: Ind. Personal  By School District

  All: Com. Personal     3         26,600         26,600        154,900         26,600         26,600        154,900        154,900        154,900        154,900
    70040                1         26,600         26,600         22,900         26,600         26,600         22,900         22,900         22,900         22,900
    70020                2              0              0        132,000              0              0        132,000        132,000        132,000        132,000
  School District    Count       2017 SEV        Fin SEV       2018 SEV       2017 Tax        Fin Tax       2018 Tax        BOR Tax       2018 Cap      2018 MCAP
Totals for Property Class: Com. Personal  By School District

  All: Industrial      295    208,880,300    208,330,800    187,945,300    194,384,818    193,835,487    175,642,766    175,642,766    207,979,831    207,979,831
    70350               80     65,322,000     65,322,000     61,703,100     64,080,781     64,080,781     60,457,700     60,457,700     61,169,245     61,169,245
    70300               15      1,838,400      1,838,400      2,227,900      1,816,404      1,816,404      2,206,495      2,206,495      2,302,231      2,302,231
    70190               21     10,022,500      9,476,700     13,306,300      9,983,416      9,437,616     13,020,700     13,020,700     13,145,189     13,145,189
    70175                2      1,363,500      1,363,500      1,270,700      1,250,323      1,250,323      1,149,669      1,149,669      1,149,669      1,149,669
    70120               23     77,374,500     77,370,800     50,913,900     69,217,984     69,214,453     47,448,781     47,448,781     78,865,211     78,865,211
    70070              101     37,576,800     37,576,800     41,594,000     33,487,398     33,487,398     36,187,832     36,187,832     36,162,325     36,162,325
    70040                8      6,924,100      6,924,100      8,083,900      6,924,100      6,924,100      7,321,432      7,321,432      7,321,432      7,321,432
    70020                8        762,700        762,700        796,700        687,547        687,547        697,521        697,521        697,521        697,521
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<<<<<    PRE/MBT Percentage Times Taxable    >>>>>

  Property Class     Count      2017 ORIG      2017 ORIG      Final PRE          Final     W/O Winter     W/O Winter      2018 ORIG      2018 ORIG
Totals for School District: 70350   ZEELAND

  All: 70300            36      6,941,400      1,816,404      6,829,100      1,816,404      6,829,100      1,816,404      4,612,400      2,206,495
    Ind. Personal       36      6,941,400              0      6,829,100              0      6,829,100              0      4,612,400              0
    Industrial           0              0      1,816,404              0      1,816,404              0      1,816,404              0      2,206,495
                                      PRE        Non-PRE                       Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE
  Property Class     Count      2017 ORIG      2017 ORIG      Final PRE          Final     W/O Winter     W/O Winter      2018 ORIG      2018 ORIG
Totals for School District: 70300   SPRING LAKE

  All: 70190            30      4,950,200      9,983,416      4,629,500      9,437,616      4,629,500      9,437,616      6,741,700      9,277,000
    Ind. Personal       28      4,950,200              0      4,629,500              0      4,629,500              0      2,998,000              0
    Industrial           2              0      9,983,416              0      9,437,616              0      9,437,616      3,743,700      9,277,000
                                      PRE        Non-PRE                       Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE
  Property Class     Count      2017 ORIG      2017 ORIG      Final PRE          Final     W/O Winter     W/O Winter      2018 ORIG      2018 ORIG
Totals for School District: 70190   HUDSONVILLE

  All: 70175             3        925,900      1,250,323        926,466      1,250,323        926,466      1,250,323        407,900      1,149,669
    Ind. Personal        3        925,900              0        926,466              0        926,466              0        407,900              0
    Industrial           0              0      1,250,323              0      1,250,323              0      1,250,323              0      1,149,669
                                      PRE        Non-PRE                       Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE
  Property Class     Count      2017 ORIG      2017 ORIG      Final PRE          Final     W/O Winter     W/O Winter      2018 ORIG      2018 ORIG
Totals for School District: 70175   JENISON

  All: 70120            29     22,770,800     69,217,984     22,763,300     69,214,453     22,763,300     69,214,453     19,944,700     47,448,781
    Exempt               4              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0
    Ind. Personal       25     22,770,800              0     22,763,300              0     22,763,300              0     19,944,700              0
    Industrial           0              0     69,217,984              0     69,214,453              0     69,214,453              0     47,448,781
                                      PRE        Non-PRE                       Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE
  Property Class     Count      2017 ORIG      2017 ORIG      Final PRE          Final     W/O Winter     W/O Winter      2018 ORIG      2018 ORIG
Totals for School District: 70120   COOPERSVILLE

  All: 70070           148     32,085,400     33,487,398     31,978,500     33,487,398     31,978,500     33,487,398     22,721,500     36,187,832
    Ind. Personal      148     32,085,400              0     31,978,500              0     31,978,500              0     22,721,500              0
    Industrial           0              0     33,487,398              0     33,487,398              0     33,487,398              0     36,187,832
                                      PRE        Non-PRE                       Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE
  Property Class     Count      2017 ORIG      2017 ORIG      Final PRE          Final     W/O Winter     W/O Winter      2018 ORIG      2018 ORIG
Totals for School District: 70070   WEST OTTAWA

  All: 70040             8      7,108,500      6,924,100      7,108,500      6,924,100      7,108,500      6,924,100      5,056,800      7,321,432
    Ind. Personal        7      7,081,900              0      7,081,900              0      7,081,900              0      5,033,900              0
    Com. Personal        1         26,600              0         26,600              0         26,600              0         22,900              0
    Industrial           0              0      6,924,100              0      6,924,100              0      6,924,100              0      7,321,432
                                      PRE        Non-PRE                       Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE
  Property Class     Count      2017 ORIG      2017 ORIG      Final PRE          Final     W/O Winter     W/O Winter      2018 ORIG      2018 ORIG
Totals for School District: 70040   ALLENDALE

  All: 70020            13      5,006,700        687,547      5,006,700        687,547      5,006,700        687,547      3,947,200        697,521
    Ind. Personal       11      5,006,700              0      5,006,700              0      5,006,700              0      3,815,200              0
    Com. Personal        2              0              0              0              0              0              0        132,000              0
    Industrial           0              0        687,547              0        687,547              0        687,547              0        697,521
                                      PRE        Non-PRE                       Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE
  Property Class     Count      2017 ORIG      2017 ORIG      Final PRE          Final     W/O Winter     W/O Winter      2018 ORIG      2018 ORIG
Totals for School District: 70020   HOLLAND

  All: 70010            58      8,651,600      6,936,865      8,480,700      6,936,865      8,480,700      6,936,865      6,116,100      7,152,636
    Ind. Personal       58      8,651,600              0      8,480,700              0      8,480,700              0      6,116,100              0
    Industrial           0              0      6,936,865              0      6,936,865              0      6,936,865              0      7,152,636
                                      PRE        Non-PRE                       Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE
  Property Class     Count      2017 ORIG      2017 ORIG      Final PRE          Final     W/O Winter     W/O Winter      2018 ORIG      2018 ORIG
Totals for School District: 70010   GRAND HAVEN
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<<<<<    PRE/MBT Percentage Times Taxable    >>>>>

       Exempt            4              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0
   Real & Personal     456    149,254,207    194,047,511    148,536,473    193,498,180    148,536,473    193,498,180    118,748,482    171,449,884
      Personal         451    148,916,900              0    148,199,166              0    148,199,166              0    114,555,600              0
        Real             5        337,307    194,047,511        337,307    193,498,180        337,307    193,498,180      4,192,882    171,449,884
                                      PRE        Non-PRE                       Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE
  Totals             Count      2017 ORIG      2017 ORIG      Final PRE          Final     W/O Winter     W/O Winter      2018 ORIG      2018 ORIG

  All: Exempt            4              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0
    70120                4              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0
                                      PRE        Non-PRE                       Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE
  School District    Count      2017 ORIG      2017 ORIG      Final PRE          Final     W/O Winter     W/O Winter      2018 ORIG      2018 ORIG
Totals for Property Class: Exempt  By School District

  All: Ind. Personal   448    148,890,300              0    148,172,566              0    148,172,566              0    114,400,700              0
    70350              132     60,476,400              0     60,476,400              0     60,476,400              0     48,751,000              0
    70300               36      6,941,400              0      6,829,100              0      6,829,100              0      4,612,400              0
    70190               28      4,950,200              0      4,629,500              0      4,629,500              0      2,998,000              0
    70175                3        925,900              0        926,466              0        926,466              0        407,900              0
    70120               25     22,770,800              0     22,763,300              0     22,763,300              0     19,944,700              0
    70070              148     32,085,400              0     31,978,500              0     31,978,500              0     22,721,500              0
    70040                7      7,081,900              0      7,081,900              0      7,081,900              0      5,033,900              0
    70020               11      5,006,700              0      5,006,700              0      5,006,700              0      3,815,200              0
    70010               58      8,651,600              0      8,480,700              0      8,480,700              0      6,116,100              0
                                      PRE        Non-PRE                       Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE
  School District    Count      2017 ORIG      2017 ORIG      Final PRE          Final     W/O Winter     W/O Winter      2018 ORIG      2018 ORIG
Totals for Property Class: Ind. Personal  By School District

  All: Com. Personal     3         26,600              0         26,600              0         26,600              0        154,900              0
    70040                1         26,600              0         26,600              0         26,600              0         22,900              0
    70020                2              0              0              0              0              0              0        132,000              0
                                      PRE        Non-PRE                       Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE
  School District    Count      2017 ORIG      2017 ORIG      Final PRE          Final     W/O Winter     W/O Winter      2018 ORIG      2018 ORIG
Totals for Property Class: Com. Personal  By School District

  All: Industrial        5        337,307    194,047,511        337,307    193,498,180        337,307    193,498,180      4,192,882    171,449,884
    70350                3        337,307     63,743,474        337,307     63,743,474        337,307     63,743,474        449,182     60,008,518
    70300                0              0      1,816,404              0      1,816,404              0      1,816,404              0      2,206,495
    70190                2              0      9,983,416              0      9,437,616              0      9,437,616      3,743,700      9,277,000
    70175                0              0      1,250,323              0      1,250,323              0      1,250,323              0      1,149,669
    70120                0              0     69,217,984              0     69,214,453              0     69,214,453              0     47,448,781
    70070                0              0     33,487,398              0     33,487,398              0     33,487,398              0     36,187,832
    70040                0              0      6,924,100              0      6,924,100              0      6,924,100              0      7,321,432
    70020                0              0        687,547              0        687,547              0        687,547              0        697,521
    70010                0              0      6,936,865              0      6,936,865              0      6,936,865              0      7,152,636
                                      PRE        Non-PRE                       Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE
  School District    Count      2017 ORIG      2017 ORIG      Final PRE          Final     W/O Winter     W/O Winter      2018 ORIG      2018 ORIG
Totals for Property Class: Industrial  By School District

  All: 70350           135     60,813,707     63,743,474     60,813,707     63,743,474     60,813,707     63,743,474     49,200,182     60,008,518
    Ind. Personal      132     60,476,400              0     60,476,400              0     60,476,400              0     48,751,000              0
    Industrial           3        337,307     63,743,474        337,307     63,743,474        337,307     63,743,474        449,182     60,008,518
                                      PRE        Non-PRE                       Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE
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HUTT PROPERTIES LTD LC              has    3,641,900 Taxable Value in 1 Parcel(s)
KENCO LOGISTICS SERVICES LLC        has    4,247,600 Taxable Value in 1 Parcel(s)
ZEELAND FARM SERVICES INC           has    4,429,038 Taxable Value in 23 Parcel(s)
MEAD JOHNSON & COMPANY              has    4,720,821 Taxable Value in 6 Parcel(s)
L PERRIGO CO #12                    has    5,510,068 Taxable Value in 2 Parcel(s)
FLEXTRONICS AUTOMOTIVE USA MFG CO   has    6,920,475 Taxable Value in 3 Parcel(s)
HILLSHIRE BRANDS COMPANY            has    9,390,709 Taxable Value in 19 Parcel(s)
LEPRINO FOODS INC                   has    9,465,575 Taxable Value in 4 Parcel(s)
CONTINENTAL DAIRY FACILITIES LLC    has   11,016,366 Taxable Value in 3 Parcel(s)
CONTINENTAL DAIRY PRODUCTS INC      has   11,378,480 Taxable Value in 1 Parcel(s)
CS FACILITIES LLC                   has   11,947,400 Taxable Value in 1 Parcel(s)
FAIRLIFE, LLC                       has   20,107,900 Taxable Value in 4 Parcel(s)
GENTEX CORP                         has   65,033,641 Taxable Value in 13 Parcel(s)
*****  Top 20 Owners by Taxable Value  *****

70-55-79-116-168            MEAD JOHNSON & COMPANY                 $   2,864,721
70-57-19-109-247            HILLSHIRE BRANDS COMPANY               $   2,871,100
70-57-19-111-336            HILLSHIRE BRANDS COMPANY               $   2,992,600
70-57-79-110-208            GENTEX CORP                            $   3,638,800
70-55-72-117-104            HUTT PROPERTIES LTD LC                 $   3,641,900
70-55-11-106-243            LEPRINO FOODS INC                      $   4,005,076
70-55-79-115-200            KENCO LOGISTICS SERVICES LLC           $   4,247,600
70-57-11-106-243            LEPRINO FOODS INC                      $   4,474,500
70-55-17-115-112            L PERRIGO CO #12                       $   5,510,068
70-57-79-108-446            GENTEX CORP                            $   6,034,400
70-57-44-108-240            FLEXTRONICS AUTOMOTIVE USA MFG CO      $   6,412,000
70-55-79-111-481            GENTEX CORP                            $   9,350,600
70-57-79-112-352            GENTEX CORP                            $   9,573,600
70-55-44-112-250            FAIRLIFE, LLC                          $   9,606,100
70-55-44-115-197            CONTINENTAL DAIRY FACILITIES LLC       $   9,926,221
70-55-44-114-388            FAIRLIFE, LLC                          $  10,501,800
70-57-79-111-481            GENTEX CORP                            $  10,622,100
70-55-44-109-365            CONTINENTAL DAIRY PRODUCTS INC         $  11,378,480
70-57-44-109-365            CS FACILITIES LLC                      $  11,947,400
70-55-27-115-135            GENTEX CORP                            $  22,607,341
*****  Top 20 Taxable Values  *****

70-55-79-116-168            MEAD JOHNSON & COMPANY                 $   2,963,800
70-57-19-111-336            HILLSHIRE BRANDS COMPANY               $   2,992,600
70-55-17-113-351            L PERRIGO CO #09                       $   3,273,200
70-57-79-110-208            GENTEX CORP                            $   3,638,800
70-55-72-117-104            HUTT PROPERTIES LTD LC                 $   3,641,900
70-55-79-115-200            KENCO LOGISTICS SERVICES LLC           $   4,247,600
70-57-11-106-243            LEPRINO FOODS INC                      $   4,474,500
70-55-11-106-243            LEPRINO FOODS INC                      $   4,500,700
70-55-17-115-112            L PERRIGO CO #12                       $   5,884,100
70-57-79-108-446            GENTEX CORP                            $   6,034,400
70-57-44-108-240            FLEXTRONICS AUTOMOTIVE USA MFG CO      $   6,412,000
70-55-79-111-481            GENTEX CORP                            $   9,350,600
70-57-79-112-352            GENTEX CORP                            $   9,573,600
70-55-44-112-250            FAIRLIFE, LLC                          $   9,606,100
70-55-44-115-197            CONTINENTAL DAIRY FACILITIES LLC       $  10,236,100
70-55-44-114-388            FAIRLIFE, LLC                          $  10,501,800
70-57-79-111-481            GENTEX CORP                            $  10,622,100
70-57-44-109-365            CS FACILITIES LLC                      $  11,947,400
70-55-44-109-365            CONTINENTAL DAIRY PRODUCTS INC         $  13,799,900
70-55-27-115-135            GENTEX CORP                            $  22,811,800
*****  Top 20 S.E.V.s  *****
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WEST MICHIGAN CABINET SUPPLY LLC    has               0.00 Total Acres in 1 Parcel(s)
ESPEC NORTH AMERICA INC             has               0.00 Total Acres in 5 Parcel(s)
EBW ELECTRONICS INC #05             has               0.00 Total Acres in 1 Parcel(s)
REQUEST FOODS INC #36               has               0.00 Total Acres in 2 Parcel(s)
REQUEST FOODS INC #35               has               0.00 Total Acres in 1 Parcel(s)
EBW ELECTRONICS INC #04             has               0.00 Total Acres in 1 Parcel(s)
FLEETWOOD GROUP INC #11             has               0.00 Total Acres in 1 Parcel(s)
REQUEST FOODS INC #34               has               0.00 Total Acres in 2 Parcel(s)
HERMAN MILLER INC #09               has               0.00 Total Acres in 2 Parcel(s)
L PERRIGO COMPANY #6                has               0.00 Total Acres in 1 Parcel(s)
FLEETWOOD FURNITURE #10             has               0.00 Total Acres in 1 Parcel(s)
WELCH LABS INC #8                   has               0.00 Total Acres in 2 Parcel(s)
JOHN A VAN DEN BOSCH CO             has               0.00 Total Acres in 1 Parcel(s)
GREAT LAKE WOODS INC #09            has               0.00 Total Acres in 2 Parcel(s)
SPECIALTY HEAT TREATING #3          has               0.00 Total Acres in 1 Parcel(s)
REQUEST FOODS INC #30               has               0.00 Total Acres in 2 Parcel(s)
TRANSFER TOOL SYSTEMS               has               0.00 Total Acres in 2 Parcel(s)
NORTON PACKAGING CORPORATION        has               0.00 Total Acres in 1 Parcel(s)
SERVISCREEN INC                     has               0.00 Total Acres in 2 Parcel(s)
GREAT LAKES LASER DYNAMICS          has               0.00 Total Acres in 6 Parcel(s)
*****  Top 20 Owners by Acreage  *****

ADIENT US LLC #1                    has    2,235,500 S.E.V. Value in 1 Parcel(s)
BUHLERPRINCE INC                    has    2,590,900 S.E.V. Value in 6 Parcel(s)
REQUEST FOODS INC #43               has    2,608,800 S.E.V. Value in 1 Parcel(s)
BOAR'S HEAD PROVISIONS #04          has    2,683,300 S.E.V. Value in 1 Parcel(s)
GENTEX CORP #13                     has    2,706,000 S.E.V. Value in 1 Parcel(s)
L PERRIGO CO #09                    has    3,273,200 S.E.V. Value in 1 Parcel(s)
PLASCORE INC                        has    3,517,300 S.E.V. Value in 17 Parcel(s)
HUTT PROPERTIES LTD LC              has    3,641,900 S.E.V. Value in 1 Parcel(s)
KENCO LOGISTICS SERVICES LLC        has    4,247,600 S.E.V. Value in 1 Parcel(s)
ZEELAND FARM SERVICES INC           has    4,631,400 S.E.V. Value in 23 Parcel(s)
MEAD JOHNSON & COMPANY              has    4,819,900 S.E.V. Value in 6 Parcel(s)
L PERRIGO CO #12                    has    5,884,100 S.E.V. Value in 2 Parcel(s)
FLEXTRONICS AUTOMOTIVE USA MFG CO   has    6,989,900 S.E.V. Value in 3 Parcel(s)
HILLSHIRE BRANDS COMPANY            has    9,478,500 S.E.V. Value in 19 Parcel(s)
LEPRINO FOODS INC                   has   10,081,400 S.E.V. Value in 4 Parcel(s)
CONTINENTAL DAIRY FACILITIES LLC    has   11,502,300 S.E.V. Value in 3 Parcel(s)
CS FACILITIES LLC                   has   11,947,400 S.E.V. Value in 1 Parcel(s)
CONTINENTAL DAIRY PRODUCTS INC      has   13,799,900 S.E.V. Value in 1 Parcel(s)
FAIRLIFE, LLC                       has   20,107,900 S.E.V. Value in 4 Parcel(s)
GENTEX CORP                         has   65,238,100 S.E.V. Value in 13 Parcel(s)
*****  Top 20 Owners by S.E.V. Value  *****

ADIENT US LLC #1                    has    2,235,500 Taxable Value in 1 Parcel(s)
GENTEX CORP #13                     has    2,272,800 Taxable Value in 1 Parcel(s)
BUHLERPRINCE INC                    has    2,522,139 Taxable Value in 6 Parcel(s)
REQUEST FOODS INC #43               has    2,608,800 Taxable Value in 1 Parcel(s)
BOAR'S HEAD PROVISIONS #04          has    2,683,300 Taxable Value in 1 Parcel(s)
L PERRIGO CO #09                    has    2,769,807 Taxable Value in 1 Parcel(s)
PLASCORE INC                        has    3,517,300 Taxable Value in 17 Parcel(s)


